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Odolo MX1 - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 08/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 01:49.807 08:41:30.712
Po. 1-# 743 D'ANGELO A. - Yamaha Po. 11 - # 800 TOGNINALLI A. - Husqvarna
2 04:59.852 08:46:30.564
1 01:44.258 08:42:20.639 1 01:50.984 08:42:36.262
3 01:46.366 08:48:16.930
2 04:08.517 08:46:29.156 2 01:47.915 08:44:24.177
3 01:43.380 08:48:12.536 Po. 7 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda 3 02:38.455 08:47:02.632
4 02:16.306 08:50:28.842 1 01:48.552 08:43:18.143 4 01:48.066 08:48:50.698
5 01:42.810 08:52:11.652 2 02:19.090 08:45:37.233 5 02:20.575 08:51:11.273
6 03:30.699 08:55:42.351 3 01:46.437 08:47:23.670 6 01:48.062 08:52:59.335
4 02:26.299 08:49:49.969 7 01:53.787 08:54:53.122
Po. 2 - #981 TENGATTINI F. - KTM
5 01:47.519 08:51:37.488
1 01:48.785 08:42:17.737 Po. 12 - # 917 GIPPONI N. - Honda
6 01:54.553 08:53:32.041
2 02:34.952 08:44:52.689 1 01:49.602 08:41:45.454
7 01:46.855 08:55:18.896
3 01:47.722 08:46:40.411 2 04:03.271 08:45:48.725
4 04:07.495 08:50:47.906 Po. 8 - #47 VANINI D. - Honda 3 01:48.380 08:47:37.105
5 01:45.222 08:52:33.128 1 01:47.451 08:42:01.379 4 04:05.033 08:51:42.138
2 02:55.527 08:44:56.906 5 01:48.125 08:53:30.263
Po. 3 - # 505 UBERTI S. - KTM
3 02:16.610 08:47:13.516 6 02:03.492 08:55:33.755
1 01:46.522 08:46:03.944
4 02:10.633 08:49:24.149
2 02:32.699 08:48:36.643 Po. 13 - # 737 LEONI M. - Kawasaki
5 02:01.790 08:51:25.939
3 01:45.307 08:50:21.950 1 01:50.475 08:43:27.069
6 01:46.870 08:53:12.809
4 03:33.564 08:53:55.514 2 03:18.163 08:46:45.232
5 02:06.168 08:56:01.682 Po. 9 - # 484 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Husgvarna 3 02:02.350 08:48:47.582
1 01:51.774 08:43:35.730 4 01:48.159 08:50:35.741
Po. 4 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha
2 02:20.630 08:45:56.360 5 02:07.086 08:52:42.827
1 01:48.709 08:45:06.318
3 01:49.693 08:47:46.053 6 01:48.281 08:54:31.108
2 01:47.046 08:46:53.364
4 02:44.231 08:50:30.284 7 02:14.568 08:56:45.676
3 02:43.956 08:49:37.320
5 01:47.170 08:52:17.454
4 01:45.380 08:51:22.700 Po. 14 - # 84 RIZZARDI D. - Honda
6 02:23.428 08:54:40.882
5 01:46.135 08:53:08.835 1 01:51.958 08:42:51.892
Po. 10 - # 551 LOMBARDI M. - Suzuki 2 02:35.713 08:45:27.605
Po. 5 - # 752 BORGHI M. - Honda
1 01:52.630 08:42:37.024 3 01:48.251 08:47:15.856
1 01:47.428 08:43:03.823
2 01:48.506 08:44:25.530 4 02:25.575 08:49:41.431
2 02:21.551 08:45:25.374
3 02:26.128 08:46:51.658 5 01:48.592 08:51:30.023
3 01:46.470 08:47:11.844
4 01:48.013 08:48:39.671
4 02:26.135 08:49:37.979
5 02:19.141 08:50:58.812
5 01:45.773 08:51:23.752
6 01:47.861 08:52:46.673
6 03:09.321 08:54:33.073
7 02:22.202 08:55:08.875
Po. 6 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. - Yamaha
Fastest lap: 01:42.810
— $ suzuxi
2 Husqgvarna’ p% MNEY
' "M LaxEnaTi, @ qm = —  caluseraSarresrl g’““ SRS
RedWoto Rz
© MGMTiming Gazzane, Sunday 08 May 2016 1/3



@ ,

y * >, (SCALVIIN] 7)Y { BAZAR, . ()
—— New il Technogy | 100% Made ey w 4 ————wRICAMBI MOTOCROSS mglﬂtllﬂll7g
@EL.I.MECSRL ﬂ'PM)
Promotion ELMATRANS e
Regionale
. . . Lombardia
Campionato Regionale FMI Lombardia 2016
Odolo MX1 - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 01:50.753 08:53:06.169 3 04:20.648 08:48:54.796
Po. 15 - # 260 BONACINA S. - Kawasaki
7 01:51.743 08:54:57.912 4 01:55.957 08:50:50.753
1 01:50.671 08:42:17.046
5 02:21.082 08:53:11.835
2 02:41.927 08:44:58.973 Po. 20 - # 93 PARRAVICINI D. - Suzuki
6 01:56.103 08:55:07.938
3 02:01.609 08:47:00.582 1 02:22.570 08:43:13.682
4 01:48.504 08:48:49.086 2 01:52.074 08:45:05.756 Po. 25 - # 90 MERELLI A. - Honda
5 03:27.074 08:52:16.160 3 02:32.687 08:47:38.443 1 02:07.925 08:42:47.817
6 01:49.029 08:54:05.189 4 01:51.425 08:49:29.868 2 01:57.561 08:44:45.378
7 02:07.333 08:56:12.522 5 02:18.174 08:51:48.042 3 02:30.652 08:47:16.030
6 01:50.880 08:53:38.922 4 02:00.555 08:49:16.585
Po. 16 - # 172 SALETTI A. - KTM
7 02:25.742 08:56:04.664 5 01:56.042 08:51:12.627
1 01:49.438 08:45:12.076
2 02:23.394 08:47:35.470 Po. 21 - # 6 CAMPOSTORI M. - Suzuki Po. 26 - # 109 REDAELLI G. - Yamaha
3 01:49.902 08:49:25.372 1 01:56.042 08:42:47.881 1 01:59.365 08:43:05.054
4 03:12.317 08:52:37.689 2 02:32.379 08:45:20.260 2 01:57.593 08:45:02.647
5 01:48.812 08:54:26.501 3 01:54.302 08:47:14.562 3 02:52.544 08:47:55.191
6 01:49.972 08:56:16.473 4 01:53.959 08:49:08.521 4 01:56.697 08:49:51.888
5 02:19.875 08:51:28.396 5 01:56.555 08:51:48.443
Po. 17 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM
6 01:51.518 08:53:19.914 6 02:56.049 08:54:44.492
1 01:50.265 08:44:05.691
7 02:40.050 08:55:59.964
2 02:17.125 08:46:22.816 Po. 27 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha
3 01:49.178 08:48:11.994 Po. 22 - # 186 PICCOLO S. - Honda 1 01:59.444 08:41:58.941
1 02:06.597 08:42:54.833 2 01:59.644 08:43:58.585
Po. 18 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna
2 01:53.196 08:44:48.029 3 05:01.009 08:48:59.594
1 01:54.562 08:42:51.626
3 03:57.994 08:48:46.023 4 02:00.453 08:51:00.047
2 01:51.744 08:44:43.370
4 01:52.906 08:50:38.929 5 01:59.309 08:52:59.356
3 02:25.747 08:47:09.117
5 01:52.605 08:52:31.534 6 01:57.780 08:54:57.136
4 01:51.557 08:49:00.674
5 02:05.125 08:51:05.799 Po. 23 - # 101 QUARTIS. - KTM Po. 28 - # 79 GOLDANIGA A. - Suzuki
6 01:51.483 08:52:57.282 1 02:09.899 08:42:46.293 1 02:10.524 08:43:03.606
7 01:49.974 08:54:47.256 2 01:54.923 08:44:41.216 2 02:08.045 08:45:11.651
3 05:51.059 08:50:32.275 3 02:02.567 08:47:14.218
Po. 19 - # 251 MANENTI M. - Kawasaki
4 01:53.252 08:52:25.527 4 02:03.009 08:49:17.227
1 01:55.689 08:42:56.407
5 02:28.544 08:54:54.071 5 02:25.998 08:51:43.225
2 01:52.805 08:44:49.212
6 01:57.922 08:53:41.147
3 02:20.316 08:47:09.528 Po. 24 - # 722 TRUZZI G. - KTM
7 02:36.590 08:56:17.737
4 02:12.217 08:49:21.745 1 01:55.711 08:42:38.586
5 01:53.671 08:51:15.416 2 01:55.562 08:44:34.148
Fastest lap: 01:42.810
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Campionato Regionale FMI Lombardia 2016 romeerda
Odolo MX1 - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 08/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 04:09.071 08:55:53.323 5 02:30.858 08:56:52.921
Po. 29 - # 239 COMINELLI M. - Suzuki
1 02:28.180 08:43:00.275  Po. 34 - # 121 FERRARI B. - Honda
2 02:01.777 08:45:02.052 1 02:04.360 08:43:55.923
3 02:21.378 08:47:23.430 2 03:10.058 08:47:05.981
4 02:01.864 08:49:25.294 3 02:13.786 08:49:19.767
5 02:04.809 08:51:30.103 4 02:14.263 08:51:34.030
6 01:58.415 08:53:28.518 5 02:45.954 08:54:19.984
7 02:22.323 08:55:50.841 6 02:03.667 08:56:23.651
Po. 30 - # 543 MARAZZI A. - Suzuki Po. 35 - # 268 BRAMBILLA S. - Yamaha
1 02:02.441 08:43:32.282 1 02:10.060 08:41:58.975
2 01:59.122 08:45:31.404 2 02:08.790 08:44:07.765
3 02:37.772 08:48:09.176 3 03:22.579 08:47:30.344
4 01:59.023 08:50:08.199 4 02:29.017 08:49:59.361
5 04:12.738 08:54:20.937 5 02:03.964 08:52:03.325
6 02:03.945 08:54:07.270
Po. 31 - # 242 PAPARUSSO L. - Husqvarna
1 02:13.218 08:43:35315  Po. 36 - # 796 GUALANDRIS G. -
2 01:59.385 08:45:34.700 1 02:40.488 08:43:24.603
3 02:29.796 08:48:04.496 2 02:05.583 08:45:30.186
4 01:59.650 08:50:04.146 3 02:37.097 08:48:07.283
5 02:47.104 08:52:51.250 4 02:35.511 08:50:42.794
6 02:11.936 08:55:03.186 5 02:11.928 08:52:54.722
6 02:22.671 08:55:17.393
Po. 32 - # 427 VITALI M. - Honda
1 02:01.419 08:44:32.684  Po. 37 - # 262 PORATI F. - Yamaha
2 02:00.965 08:46:33.649 1 02:24.624 08:46:56.744
3 03:40.212 08:50:13.861 2 02:12.593 08:49:09.337
4 02:08.093 08:52:21.954 3 02:08.897 08:51:18.234
5 02:00.309 08:54:22.263 4 02:07.965 08:53:26.199
5 02:42.943 08:56:09.142
Po. 33 - # 907 PONTIGGIA J. - Honda
1 02:05.414 08:42:26.573 Po. 38 - # 103 ORTELLI I. - KTM
2 02:35.028 08:45:01.601 1 02:13.029 08:44:23.176
3 02:02.718 08:47:04.319 2 04:05.585 08:48:28.761
4 02:01.987 08:49:06.306 3 02:11.309 08:50:40.070
5) 02:37.946 08:51:44.252 4 03:41.993 08:54:22.063
Fastest lap: 01:42.810
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